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Mendocino Coast List of Restaurants Open and Practicing
Safety During Covid 19

AreaFort Bragg Phone Website Hours Services

Cliff House 707-962-3170 www.cliffhousefortbragg.com Friday & Saturday 4-10pm To-go

Noyo Harbor Inn 707-961-8000 www.noyoharborinn.com Thus - Mon 10am-8pm Breakfast, lunch and dinner.  Reservations 
encouraged

Asian Fusion Sea Valley 707-200-4744 www.asianfusionsv.com Mon - Sat 11am-9pm to-go, lunch and dinner and delivery via 
Foodrunners

Sea Pal 707-964-1300 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/sea-pal-cove Daily 10am-9pm Limited seating and to-go

Cowlicks Ice Cream 707-962-9272 www.cowlicksicecream.com Daily 11am-9pm

Cucina Verona 707-964-6844 www.cucinaverona.com Daily 5:30-9pm Limited seating, to-go and delivery 
through Foodrunners

Mayan Fusion 707-961-0211 www.mayanfusionfortbragg.com Daily 11am-9pm  To-go

D’Aurelio’s 707-964-4227 www.fortbraggrestaurants/d-aurelio-s Wed-Sun 5-8pm Take out

Eggheads Restaurant 707-964-5005 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/eggheads Daily 7am-2pm To-go and delivery through Foodrunners.

GiGi’s Thai Cafe 707-961-0830 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/gg-s-thai-cafe Take out

Headlands Coffee House 707-964-1987 www.headlandscoffeehouse.com Mon-Sat 7am-1pm curbside pick-up

Laurel Deli 707-964-7812 www.laurel-deli-and-desserts.com Mon-Sat 7am-3pm Limited seating and take out

Super Tortas 707-964-6973 www.zmenu.com/super-tortas-fort-bragg-2-
online-menu/

Daily 8am-8pm Take out only for lunch and dinner
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Jenny’s Giant Burger 707-964-2235 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/jenny-s-giant-
burger

Call for hours Take out only

La Playa 707-964-4074 www.laplayamex.com Daily 11am-8pm take out

Princess Seafood 707-962-3123 www.fvprincess.com Fri-Sun 11am-5pm  take out

Los Gallitos 707-964-4519 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/los-gallitos Mon Tues Wed 11am to 8:
30pm, closed Thursdays,  
Fri and Sat 11am to 9pm, 
Sunday 10am to 8pm

to-go, curbside pick-up and delivery 
through Foodrunners

Silver’s at the Wharf 707-964-4283 www.wharf-restaurant.com Lunch Daily 11 to 3:30 
Dinner Daily from 4 to 8 
during the week and 9 on 
Friday and Saturday

34 Tables for Outdoor dining, heaters, 
blankets with our full menu and bar 
service.Angelina’s Bar & Grill 707-964-1700 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/angelina-s-grill-bar Mon-Sun 7-9pm take out

Bernillo’s 707-964-9314 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/bernillo-s-pizzeria Tues-Sat 11am-9pm Take out and delivery through 
Foodrunners

Lee’s Chinese 707-964-6843 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/lee-s-chinese Daily 11am-7pm Curbside pickup and delivery through 
Foodrunners

Zappa’s 
Coffee/Mendocino 
Cookie Company

707-964-0282 www.mendocinocookiecompany.com Mon - Sat. 7 am - 5 pm Sun 8 
am - 4 pm

Take out only

North Coast Brewing 
Company Taproom, 
Restaurant & Bar

707-964-3400 www.northcoastbrewing.com Thurs - Mon, 11:30 am - 8 
pm, till 8:30 on Fri - Sat

80+ patio seats, take out, curbside and 
Foodrunners

Noyo River Grill 707-962-9050 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/noyo-river-grill Fri-Wed 12pm-8pm Take out and delivery through 
Foodrunners

Oscar’s Restaurant 707-962-3115 www.oscarsrestaurant.biz Thur-Sat 4-7pm Take out

Overtime Brewing 707-962-3040 www.overtimebrewing.com 2pm-7:30pm  Call for hours Take out
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Piaci Pub & Pizzeria 707-961-1133 www.piacipizza.com Daily 11am-9pm Take out

The Q 707-961-0100 www.theqfortbragg.com Daily 11am-9am Take out

Taka’s Grill 707-964-5202 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/taka-s-japanese-
grill

Call for hours  take out

Vinny’s Pizza 707-961-7580 www.vinnyspizzafortbragg.com Mon-Sun 11am-9pm to-go and delivery through Foodrunners

Mendolasa Cafe 707-813-4203 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/mendolasa-
cafe

Daily 11am-6pm Take out

David’s Restaurant 707-964-1946 www.fortbraggrestaurants.com/david-s-restaurant Daily 6:30am-2pm  take out

The Purple Rose 
West/Mex Cantina

707-964-6507 http://www.vivalapurplerose.com/wp-
content/uploads/2019/04/ThePurpleRoseMe
nu.jpg

Tues-Sat 11:30am - 7:00pm Covered outside seating, take out and 
curbside with out full menu

Cafe 1 707-964-3309 https://www.facebook.com/Cafe-1-
2052269438182902/

7 days a week (7:30am-2:
30pm)

Outside seating, pick up

Mendocino/South Coast Phone Website Hours Services

Cafe Beaujolais 707-937-5614 www.cafebeaujolais.com See Services Take-Out & Prepaid Curbside 11:30-7pm
Delivery Service (Caspar to Albion, 
and 5mi. inland) 4-7pm
Brickery Pizza 11:30-5pm                 Friday-
Sunday
Brickery Bread 10am

Frankies 707-937-2436 www.frankiesmendocino.com Tues-Sun 1-7pm Takeout

Goodlife Cafe 707-937-0836 www.goodlifecafemendo.com Daily 9am-2pm Breakfast and lunch to go

Juice Me www.juicemeplus.com Daily 8-11am Fresh pressed juice and casual picnics  for 
delivery

Little River Inn 707-937-5942 www.littleriverinn.com Daily  5-8:30p for dinner Limited garden seating, take out   
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Luna 707-962-3093 www.lunatrattoria.com Tues-Sun 12-10pm Pickup, limited seating

Flow 707-937-3569 www.mendocinoflow.com Daily 11-4 for lunch, 5-? for 
dinner

Takeout only

Patterson's Pub 707-937-4782 www.pattersonspub.com Daily 12-8pm To go

Ledford House 707-937-0282 www.ledfordhouse.com Thur-Sun 4-6:30pm Pick up only

Trillium Cafe 707-937-3200 www.trilliummendocino.com Fri-Tues 12-8:30pm Limited garden seating, take out and 
picnics

Wild Fish 707-937-3055 www.wild-fish.com Daily 5-9pm Takeout and limited dining (by reservation 
only)

Fog Eater Cafe www.fogeatercafe.com Happy Hour: Wed- Fri 4-5
Dinner: Wed-Sun 5-8:30  
Sunday Brunch from 10-2

To go and limited outdoor seating

Albion River Inn 707-937-1919 www.albionriverinn.com Fri-Mon 5-8pm Seating for dinner on the Lawn - Takeout 
and room service

Ravens @ Stanford Inn 707-937-5638 www.stanfordinn.com Breakfast 8-10:30; Lunch 
Preorder by 11 AM for Pick-
up; Dinner 5:30-7

Take out and Room Service only

MacCallum House 707-937-6759 www.maccallumhouse.com Thurs - Mon 3:30-8pm Garden Dining & To-Go
Harbor House Inn 707-877-3203 www.theharborhouseinn.com Thurs - Mon 12:00pm-8pm Outdoor dining and In-Room only

Ukiah Phone Website Hours Services
Slam Dunk Pizza 707.463.1000 11 am-10 pm Outdoor dining, take out and delivery
Cafe Dora 707.621.9115 M-F 12-7 PM
Eddies Cocina 707.462.2516 M-F 11-7 Take Out
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Thai Dish 707.462.0238 12-9 PM Outdoor dining, Take Out

Willits Phone Website Hours Services
Scoops 707-272-9646 Daily 12-7 pm Deli Sandwiches & Ice Cream, Expresso 

and Kemmy's Pies
 Loose Caboose Cafe 707-459-1434 www.loosecaboosecafe.com Mon - Sat 10 am 3 pm Specialty sandwiches, daily made soups 

and salads Expresso & special drinks & 
beer and wine

http://www.loosecaboose.com/
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Anderson Valley Phone Website Hours Services
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